
B 6000/500 T 7 5 V400 SUPRA

Q.tyItem

6231943200

6231943000

6210720300

Nr.

6214345000

6218740100

2236102666

6210718300

Fitting

Tap

Drain tap

Safety valve

Pump

Pivot wheel - Foot

Non return valve

Description

Item

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Information

2.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

2.00 PC

End

Fitting

Gauge

4116020400

112

118

106

107

109

110

099

103

105

Part

6210717700

6210719900

Description



135

Description

6231943000

2236105366

Belt guard

131

6224183700

2236108825

2236110191

2236106296

ItemNr.

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

2.00 PC

2.00 PC

127

2236110469

2.00 PC

131

131

142

122

Part

118

145

125

141

125

136

141 31/12/09

2.00 PC

6222019300

14/02/10 1.00 PC

126

17/04/11

10/05/09

1.80 M

142

141

4.00 PC

Motor

31/12/09

1.00 PC

2.00 PC

Q.ty

Pressure switch

2.00 PC

Pressure switch

1.00 PC

End

17/04/11

2.00 PC

6226137000

Rilsan tube

14/10/07 2.00 PC

6256396100

Belt

1.00 PC

Belt guard

Pressure switch

Belt guard

2.00 PC

6245578000

Valve

0367103000

Fitting

Delivery pipe

2236101220

6222019200

Pulley

Belt guard

2236100422

2236110467

Pulley

Star-delta starter

2236100185

Belt guard



B 6000/500 T 7 5 V400 SUPRA

Q.tyItem

6229020200

8973037632

8973035123

Nr.

6229020100

2901324967

2901324968

6229027600

Performance kit

Joints kit

Aftercooler kit

Oil level kit

Cylinder head kit

Cooler kit

Upgrade kit

Description

Item

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Information

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

End

Safety valve kit

Flywheel kit

4116020400

370

PK1

335

340

350

360

310

320

330

Part

2901324966

2901324952

Description



Description

8973037633

8973037635

ItemNr.

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

PK3

Part

PK2

PK4

Q.ty

1.00 PC

End

Performance kit

Performance kit + oil

Performance kit + oil

8973037634


